Orebro Lans Skyttesportforbund

Grundomgang

Resultat Lsill
1 Isak Lundell
2 Wille Pettersson
3 Noah Nystrom
4 Noah Olsson
5 Henrik Flodmark
6 Elias Bande
7 Liam Stahl Nilsson
8 Loke Ahl
9 Amos Gustavsson
10 Tim Stahl Nilsson
11 Anton Saaf
12 Lowe Olsson
13 Hasse Ljung
14 Ella Kariniemi
15 Oscar Sellgren
16 Alice Dahlberg

Resultat Lsi13

1 Lovisa Karlsson
2 Lukas Frank
3 Maija Kariniemi
4 Douglas Segelstrom
5 Amanda Sellgren
6 Emil Norgren
7 Daniel Flodmark
8 Albin Stromberg
9 Elza Hedberg

10 Tuva Johansson

Resultat Lsil5
1 Sanne Van der Burg
2 Isak Olsson
3 Eddie Falck Larsson
4 Filip Johansson
5 Noah Green

Resultat Lsil7
1 Tilda Johansson
2 Emil Bjérndahl
3 Gustaf Bjorndahl
4 Elin Hellsten
5 Ebbah Hedberg
6 Joel Olsson
7 Nikki Van der Burg
8 Therese Eriksson

DM sitt

Degerfors Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Garphytte Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Lannas Skf
Glanshammar Skf
Lannas Skf
Gyttorp Skf
Kumla Skf

Lannas Skf
Lannas Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Lannas Skf
Lannas Skf
Glanshammar Skf
Lannas Skf

Aspa-Gusselby Skf
Gyttorp Skf
Lannas Skf

Lannas Skf
Glanshammar Skf
Degerfors Skf
Lannas Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Hallefors Skf
Kumla Skf

Gyttorp Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Hallefors Skf
Kumla Skf
Hallefors Skf

Garphytte Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Aspa-Gusselby Skf
Hallefors Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Gyttorp Skf
Gyttorp Skf

Grund
421,3
417,4
416,7
415,4
409,4
405,6
401,8
400,9
396,7
396,2
391,7
385,4
382,6
381,7
377,8
370,6

422,2
417,7
417,6
416,9
415,5
413,8
410,9
409,2
408,5
402,8

421,0
415,5
414,1
408,2
394,2

425,4
423,9
422,6
421,1
419,3
418,3
418,1
413,4

Pris
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal

Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal

200 kr
150 kr
100 kr

250 kr
200 kr
150 kr

2018-03-25
Lindesberg
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Resultat Lsi21

1 Gunnar Thunell

2 Bjorn Johansson

3 Jorgen Johansson

4 Gustav Eriksson

5 Maria Hellsten

6 Kennet Dahlberg

7 Martin Nilsson

8 Patrik Axelsson

9 Thim Eklov
10 Ann-Charlotte Axelsson
11 Jonas Henriksson
12 Tomas Flodmark

Resultat Lsi55
1 Kurt Andersson
2 Anders Carlqvist

Resultat Lsi65
1 Kjell Fridh
2 Johnny Modigh
3 Aimo Pekkala
4 Hakan Engman

Garphytte Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Garphytte Skf
Lannas Skf
Aspa-Gusselby Skf
Lannas Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Degerfors Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Kumla Skf
Lannas Skf

Lannas Skf
Skyllberg Skf

Skyllberg Skf
Narkes Kils Skf
Kumla Skf
Lindesbergs Skf

421,9
421,4
418,3
417,8
417,5
416,6
414,6
412,9
412,0
409,2
406,1
404,6

416,1
406,0

414,2
413,4
412,7
397,5

250 kr
200 kr
150 kr
100 kr

200 kr

200 kr

2018-03-25
Lindesberg
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Final

Ungdom
1 Isak Lundell

2 Wille Pettersson
3 Noah Nystrom
4 Noah Olsson
5 Henrik Flodmark
6 Elias Bande
7 Liam Stahl Nilsson
8 Loke Ahl
9 Tim Stahl Nilsson
10 Amos Gustavsson
11 Anton Saaf
12 Lowe Olsson
13 Oscar Sellgren
14 Ella Kariniemi
15 Alice Dahlberg
16 Hasse Ljung

Junior
1 Tilda Johansson
2 Emil Bjérndahl
3 Lovisa Karlsson
4 Gustaf Bjorndahl
5 Sanne Van der Burg
6 Ebbah Hedberg
7 Nikki Van der Burg
8 Maija Kariniemi
9 Joel Olsson
10 Isak Olsson
11 Lukas Frank
12 Douglas Segelstrom
13 Amanda Sellgren
14 Eddie Falck Larsson

Senior
1 Bjorn Johansson
2 Gunnar Thunell
3 Maria Hellsten
4 Jorgen Johansson
5 Kennet Dahlberg
6 Gustav Eriksson

Veteran
1 Kurt Andersson
2 Kjell Fridh
3 Johnny Modigh
4 Aimo Pekkala

Degerfors Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Garphytte Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Lannas Skf
Glanshammar Skf
Lannas Skf
Gyttorp Skf
Lannas Skf

Kumla Skf

Lannas Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Glanshammar Skf
Lannas Skf
Lannas Skf
Lannas Skf

Garphytte Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Aspa-Gusselby Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Gyttorp Skf
Hallefors Skf
Gyttorp Skf
Lannas Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Kvistbro Skf
Gyttorp Skf
Lannas Skf
Glanshammar Skf
Hallefors Skf

Kvistbro Skf
Garphytte Skf
Aspa-Gusselby Skf
Garphytte Skf
Lannas Skf

Lannas Skf

Lannas Skf
Skyllberg Skf
Narkes Kils Skf
Kumla Skf

Grund Final Totalt
421,3 103,2 524,5
417,4 105,0 522,4
416,7 103,6 520,3
415,4 104,9 520,3
409,4 100,8 510,2
405,6 101,8 507,4
401,8 99,9 501,7
400,9 99,8 500,7
396,2 103,4 499,6
396,7 98,4 495,1
391,7 100,0 491,7
385,4 98,6 484,0
377,8 101,3 479,1
381,7 97,3 479,0
370,6 92,8 463,4
382,6 382,6

Grund Final Totalt
425,4 106,1 531,5
423,9 105,5 529,4
422,2 105,6 527,8
422,6 103,3 525,9
421,0 104,7 525,7
419,3 106,1 525,4
418,1 104,6 522,7
417,6 104,9 522,5
418,3 104,2 522,5
415,5 105,3 520,8
417,7 102,6 520,3
416,9 103,1 520,0
415,5 103,4 518,9
4141 104,4 518,5

Grund Final Totalt
421,3 104,4 525,7
421,9 103,7 525,6
417,5 105,1 522,6
418,3 103,6 521,9
416,6 105,0 521,6
417,8 102,1 519,9

Grund Final Totalt
416,1 101,7 517,8
414,2 102,6 516,8
413,4 102,8 516,2
412,7 101,2 513,9

2018-03-25
Lindesberg
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Lag

1 Kvistbro Skf 1
Emil Bjérndahl
Bjorn Johansson
Gustaf Bjorndahl

2 Garphytte Skf 1
Tilda Johansson
Noah Nystrom
Gunnar Thunell

3 Aspa-Gusselby Skf
Lovisa Karlsson
Elin Hellsten
Maria Hellsten

4 Gyttorp Skf
Sanne Van der Burg
Nikki Van der Burg
Lukas Frank

5 Lannas Skf 2
Kennet Dahlberg
Gustav Eriksson
Kurt Andersson

6 Kvistbro Skf 2
Joel Olsson
Isak Olsson
Noah Olsson

7 Degerfors Skf
Isak Lundell
Thim Eklov
Emil Norgren

8 Lannas Skf 1
Maija Kariniemi
Douglas Segelstréom
Daniel Flodmark

9 Hallefors Skf
Elza Hedberg
Eddie Falck Larsson
Ebbah Hedberg

10 Kvistbro Skf 3
Martin Nilsson
Patrik Axelsson

1267,9
423,9
421,4
422,6

1264,0
425,4
416,7
421,9

1260,8
422,2
421,1
417,5

1256,8
421,0
418,1
417,7

1250,5
416,6
417,8
416,1

1249,2
418,3
415,5
415,4

1247,1
421,3
412,0
413,8

1245,4
417,6
416,9
410,9

1241,9
408,5
414,1
419,3

1236,7
414,6
412,9

2018-03-25
Lindesberg
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Ann-Charlotte Axelsson

11 Kumla Skf
Amos Gustavsson
Filip Johansson
Aimo Pekkala

12 Kvistbro Skf 4
Wille Pettersson
Lowe Olsson
Albin Stromberg

13 Glanshammars Skf
Elias Bande
Oscar Sellgren
Amanda Sellgren

409,2

1217,6
396,7
408,2
412,7

1212,0
417,4
385,4
409,2

1198,9
405,6
377,8
415,5

2018-03-25
Lindesberg



